
Sr. No. Name of the Creditor
 Amount claimed 
as per form 

 Claim admitted 
by RP 

1 Department of Income Tax 11,963,080.00     11,963,080.00       

2
Department of commercial 
tax 604,791.00          604,791.00            

3
Asst. commisioner of State 
Tax 3,264,711.00       3,264,711.00         

Total 15,832,582.00     15,832,582.00       

Schweitzer Systemtek India Private Limited
Claims by Operational creditors (Government Department)




